Accessories MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENTCylinder Brackets and Clamps
Brass Line Models Y99-241500
Y99-242200
Y99-241000
Y99-G200
Y99-G110
Y99-G105
Y99-G275

www.airgas.com  /   1-866-924-7427
Specialty Gas Equipment
Ordering Information
Product Number
Description Material
Y99-241500 Cylinder Wall Bracket with 54" Strap Cast Metal
Y99-241500FR Cylinder Wall Bracket with Fire Resistant 54" Strap Cast Metal
Y99-241500CA* Cylinder Wall Bracket with 54" Strap Cast Metal
Y99-242200 Cylinder Bench Bracket with 54" Strap Steel Painted
Y99-241000 Cylinder Clamp for Tank Diameter of  7"– 9" (18–23cm) Steel Painted
Y99-STRAP Airgas Replacement 54" Strap Nylon
Y99-STRAP72 Black Replacement 72" Strap Nylon
Y99-FRSTRAP Airgas Fire Resistant 54" Strap Nylon
Y99-7210 Two-Cylinder Bracket with Nylon Strap Composite
Y99-7211 Single-Cylinder Bracket with Nylon Strap Composite
Y99-7214 End Cap for Modular Cylinder Bracket Composite
Y99-7215 Center Section for Modular Cylinder Bracket Composite
Y99-G200 Two-Cylinder Wall Mount Bracket Steel Epoxy Coated
Y99-G110 Single-Cylinder Adjustable Bracket Polymer
Y99-G105 Chain Set Steel
Y99-G275 Two-Cylinder Wall/Floor Stand Steel Epoxy Coated
*With Chain Set to Meet California Cylinder Restraint Code